
MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
MONTHLY DATA - November 2025

PASSENGERS LNDG WT MAIL FREIGHT

ENP DEP TOTAL LANDGS INT'L OLTS SCREENED LBSSHARE SHARE TOTALDEPENP  TOTALDEPENPOPERATOR

AB JETS 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 19,500 0 0 0 0 0 0%0.00 %0.01

AERONAVES TSM 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 14,000 0 0 0 0 0 0%0.00 %0.00

AIR CARGO CARRIERS, INC 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 472,153 0 0 0 0 0 0%0.00 %0.15

AIR CARGO HOLDING, INC 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 107,106 0 0 0 7,327 6,313 13,640%0.00 %0.03

AIR WISCONSIN AIRLINES CORPORATION 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 1,081,000 0 0 0 0 0 0%0.00 %0.35

AIRCRAFT MANAGEMENT GROUP, INC0 0 0 1 0 0 0 18,700 0 0 0 0 0 0%0.00 %0.01

AITHERAS AVIATION GROUP 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 12,700 0 0 0 0 0 0%0.00 %0.00

ALASKA AIRLINES, INC. 4,485 4,593 9,078 34 0 0 4,485 5,015,400 0 0 0 480 5,518 5,998%2.12 %1.62

ALLEGIANT AIR, LLC 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 145,505 0 0 0 0 0 0%0.00 %0.05

AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC 33,184 33,259 66,443 454 0 0 33,184 44,081,610 0 0 0 3,463 12,451 15,914%15.49 %14.21

AVIATION ADVISOR, INC. 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 89,050 0 0 0 0 0 0%0.00 %0.03

BAKER AVIATION 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 160,950 0 0 0 0 0 0%0.00 %0.05

BEST JETS INTERNATIONAL 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 27,100 0 0 0 0 0 0%0.00 %0.01

CB AVIATION INC 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 9,920 0 0 0 0 0 0%0.00 %0.00

CHARTER AIRLINES INC 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 31,800 0 0 0 0 0 0%0.00 %0.01

CIRCADIAN / GAMA 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 76,000 0 0 0 0 0 0%0.00 %0.02

CIRCADIAN AVIATION-(GAMA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%0.00 %0.00

CREAM CITY 0 0 0 71 0 0 0 1,078,100 0 0 0 0 0 0%0.00 %0.35

CSA AIR, INC./FEDEX 0 0 0 86 0 0 0 731,000 0 0 0 25,436 107,123 132,559%0.00 %0.24

DELTA AIR LINES, INC. 52,513 51,830 104,343 647 65 0 52,513 69,042,523 0 0 0 4,200 20,335 24,535%24.33 %22.25

DHL NETWORK OPERATIONS 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 2,513,182 0 0 0 331,934 0 331,934%0.00 %0.81

EAST COAST JETS, INC. 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 46,700 0 0 0 0 0 0%0.00 %0.02

EXECUTIVE JET MANAGEMENT, INC0 0 0 15 0 0 0 616,050 0 0 0 0 0 0%0.00 %0.20

FEDERAL EXPRESS CORPORATION0 0 0 28 0 0 0 7,988,400 0 0 0 1,210,801 1,316,967 2,527,768%0.00 %2.57

FLYEXCLUSIVE 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 249,350 0 0 0 0 0 0%0.00 %0.08

FORE FLIGHT 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 28,620 0 0 0 0 0 0%0.00 %0.01

FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPRESS, INC0 0 0 81 0 0 0 2,284,614 0 0 0 0 0 0%0.00 %0.74

FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPRESS, INC0 0 0 4 0 0 0 194,000 0 0 0 0 0 0%0.00 %0.06

FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPRESS, INC0 0 0 67 0 0 0 730,300 0 0 0 0 0 0%0.00 %0.24

FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPRESS 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 77,382 0 0 0 87,679 63,672 151,351%0.00 %0.02

FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC 1,432 1,406 2,838 11 0 0 1,432 1,593,500 0 0 0 0 0 0%0.66 %0.51

GLOBAL AIR CHARTERS, INC 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 75,300 0 0 0 0 0 0%0.00 %0.02

GLOBAL CROSSING AIRLINES 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 284,396 0 0 0 0 0 0%0.00 %0.09

GRIDIRON AIR 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 460,000 0 0 0 0 0 0%0.00 %0.15

HILLWOOD AIRWAYS 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 242,000 0 0 0 0 0 0%0.00 %0.08

JET AVIATION FLIGHT SERVICES, INC0 0 0 1 0 0 0 38,000 0 0 0 0 0 0%0.00 %0.01

JET LOGISTICS, INC. 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 12,750 0 0 0 0 0 0%0.00 %0.00

JET SELECT 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 212,500 0 0 0 0 0 0%0.00 %0.07

JETT AIRCRAFT 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 31,800 0 0 0 0 0 0%0.00 %0.01

KALITTA CHARTERS -TRANSIENT CHARTER0 0 0 10 0 0 0 188,100 0 0 0 0 0 0%0.00 %0.06

KALITTA-CARGO 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 464,000 0 0 0 24,138 61,850 85,988%0.00 %0.15

LJ AVIATION, INC. 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 34,150 0 0 0 0 0 0%0.00 %0.01

NAUTILUS AIR 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 31,800 0 0 0 0 0 0%0.00 %0.01

NICHOLAS AIR 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 17,042 0 0 0 0 0 0%0.00 %0.01

Data subject to change due to adjustments.
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NORTHERN JET MANAGEMENT 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 356,750 0 0 0 0 0 0%0.00 %0.11

NORTHWEST FLYERS 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 30,400 0 0 0 0 0 0%0.00 %0.01

OPEN AIR 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5,550 0 0 0 0 0 0%0.00 %0.00

PRIVATE JETS INC. 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 19,200 0 0 0 0 0 0%0.00 %0.01

PRO AIRE CARGO & CONSULTING, INC0 0 0 39 0 0 0 270,200 0 0 0 10,015 4,680 14,695%0.00 %0.09

SAINT LOUIS U.-PARKS COLLEGE OF ENG0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2,406 0 0 0 0 0 0%0.00 %0.00

SC AVIATION 0 0 0 33 0 0 0 912,200 0 0 0 0 0 0%0.00 %0.29

SILVER AIR 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 75,300 0 0 0 0 0 0%0.00 %0.02

SILVERHAWK AVIATION, INC 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 9,800 0 0 0 0 0 0%0.00 %0.00

SKYWEST CHARTER-ACTIVITY SHELL0 0 0 2 0 0 0 94,000 0 0 0 0 0 0%0.00 %0.03

SOLAIRUS AVIATION 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 40,785 0 0 0 0 0 0%0.00 %0.01

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES CO 94,546 96,388 190,934 831 0 2,151 93,451 116,946,000 0 0 0 36,174 62,361 98,535%44.52 %37.69

SPIRIT AIRLINES POST-BANKRUPTCY1,149 1,157 2,306 9 0 0 1,149 1,309,545 0 0 0 0 0 0%0.54 %0.42

SPIRITJETS, LLC 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 23,350 0 0 0 0 0 0%0.00 %0.01

SUMMIT AVIATION 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 103,632 0 0 0 0 0 0%0.00 %0.03

SUN COUNTRY 1,188 1,422 2,610 13 0 0 1,188 1,901,900 0 0 0 0 0 0%0.61 %0.61

THRIVE AVIATION 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 33,500 0 0 0 0 0 0%0.00 %0.01

UNITED AIRLINES, INC. 24,853 25,471 50,324 442 0 0 24,853 34,142,440 0 0 0 0 0 0%11.73 %11.00

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE CO 0 0 0 46 0 0 0 13,306,560 0 0 0 2,648,609 2,581,294 5,229,903%0.00 %4.29

WHEELS UP PRIVATE JETS 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 83,200 0 0 0 0 0 0%0.00 %0.03

213,350 215,526 428,876 3,080 65 2,151 212,255 310,294,771 0 0 0 4,390,256 4,242,564 8,632,820TOTAL %100.00 %100.00

Data subject to change due to adjustments.


